
Prime Timers’ Schedule – 2025/2026 

Boulevard Baptist Church – Anderson, SC 

 
August – “Paradise at Boulevard” (luau) on Tuesday, August 19

th
, at 11:30 AM. 

This will be a catered event featuring a Hawaiian themed meal, so don your tropical shirt or grass 

skirt. Our special entertainer will be Austin Irby, award-winning tribute artist, who performs for 

sellout crowds at Mill Town Players in Pelzer and many other venues across the southeast. 

Cost: $14. Sign-up deadline with payment: Tuesday, August 12
th

  

 

October – Lake Hartwell Wildlife Safari on Friday, October 10
th

. We will leave Boulevard at 

9:00 AM and eat at a restaurant in Hartwell (Dutch treat). Transportation will be via church bus 

and private vehicles. Cost: $10 includes cost for safari and use of van/bus on the premises.  

Sign-up deadline with payment: Friday, September 26
th

 
 

December – “It’s A Wonderful Life” at Clemson Little Theater in Pendleton on Sunday, 

December 14
th

 at 3:00 PM.  We will leave the church at 2:00 PM and travel via church bus or 

private vehicles. Cost: $15. Sign-up deadline with payment: Monday, November 17
th

 

 

January – Winter Brunch on Tuesday, January 20
th

 at 9:15 AM. The brunch will include 

breakfast casserole, bagels, cream cheese spreads, fruit, coffee and hot tea. Lt. Caron from the 

sheriff’s office will make a 45-minute presentation (Safety Issues for Seniors) at 10:00 AM. 

Cost: $5. Sign-up deadline with payment: Tuesday, January 13
th 

 

February – Valentine’s Day Dinner (catered) on Thursday, February 12
th

; at 6:00 PM. Bill 

and Linda Forrest will entertain us. Cost: $15.  

Sign-up deadline with payment: Friday, January 30
th

 

 

March – St. Patrick’s Day luncheon on Tuesday, March 17
th

 at 11:30 AM. This will be a 

covered dish event, so bring your favorite Irish or American food to share. 

Jack Roper will entertain with his magic. Sign-up deadline: Thursday, March 12
th

  

 

April – Spring Picnic on Tuesday, April 21
st
 at 5:30 PM at the Clubhouse at Leeward 

Landing (1501 Leeward Rd., Anderson, SC, 29625).  We will travel there via church bus and 

private vehicles. This will be a catered barbecue meal. Cost: $10.  

Sign-up deadline with payment: Monday, April 13
th

  

 

May – Mystery Trip on Friday, May 15
th

. Cost: $40.  

Sign-up deadline with payment: Friday, May 1
st
 

 

June – Widows’ Day Out (Details will be provided via phone calls to the widows.) 

 

Note: Please use the Event Registration Envelopes located outside of the church office to 

register for any events that have a cost listed. You may place the envelope in the offering 

plate or turn it into the church office. 


